School bus

91 BRIGHTON
HOVE

buses.co.uk

Ovingdean e Woodingdean ¢ Coombe Road e

Hollingdean e Fiveways e Preston Park e Cardinal

Serving Greenways, Ainsworth Avenue, Longhill Road, Ovingdean Road, Falmer
Road, Cowley Drive, Bexhill Road, Langley Crescent, Bexhill Road, Falmer
Road, Warren Road, Bear Road, Bevendean Road, Eastbourne Road, Baden
Road, Coombe Road, Lewes Road, Sainsburys, Upper HollingdeanRoad, Davey
Drive, The Crestway, Brentwood Road, Stanmer Villas, Hollingbury Crescent,
Hollingbury Road, Preston Drove, Preston Road, Stanford Avenue, Beaconsfield
Road, New England Road, Old Shoreham Road, Dyke Road, Upper Drive.

Schooldays only effective 23/09/24
Ovingdean, opp St Dunstans
Ovingdean, Stores

Woodingdean, Cowley Drive, opp Shops
Langley Crescent, Sutton Close
Woodingdean, opp Downs Hotel
Eastbourne Road, Baden Road

Coombe Road, opp School

Lewes Road, Sainsburys

Hollingdean, Burstead Close

Fiveways, Hollingbury Road

Preston Manor, Preston Road

Preston Circus, New England Road
Brighton & Hove VI Form College
Cardinal Newman School, Upper Drive

91
0701
0705
0710
0716
0723
0731
0734
0740
0748
0754
0800
0807
0811
0816

Route 91 is funded by Brighton &
Hove City Council
W & Howve
Council

Bus Times



