School bus

91



Ovingdean ● Woodingdean ● Coombe Road ● Hollingdean ● Fiveways ● Preston Park ● Cardinal

Serving Greenways, Ainsworth Avenue, Longhill Road, Ovingdean Road, Falmer Road, Cowley Drive, Bexhill Road, Langley Crescent, Bexhill Road, Falmer Road, Warren Road, Bear Road, Bevendean Road, Eastbourne Road, Baden Road, Coombe Road, Lewes Road, Sainsburys, Upper Hollingdean Road, Davey Drive, The Crestway, Brentwood Road, Stanmer Villas, Hollingbury Crescent, Hollingbury Road, Preston Drove, Preston Road, Stanford Avenue, Beaconsfield Road, New England Road, Old Shoreham Road, Dyke Road, Upper Drive.

Schooldays only effective 23/09/24	91
Ovingdean, opp St Dunstans	0701
Ovingdean, Stores	0705
Woodingdean, Cowley Drive, opp Shops	0710
Langley Crescent, Sutton Close	0716
Woodingdean, opp Downs Hotel	0723
Eastbourne Road, Baden Road	0731
Coombe Road, opp School	0734
Lewes Road, Sainsburys	0740
Hollingdean, Burstead Close	0748
Fiveways, Hollingbury Road	0754
Preston Manor, Preston Road	0800
Preston Circus, New England Road	0807
Brighton & Hove VI Form College	0811
Cardinal Newman School, Upper Drive	0816

Route 91 is funded by Brighton & Hove City Council

Bus Times